1500m jooks

4.25,6 Aleksandr Kozinets
4.30,62 Markko Etverk
4.40,7 Mart Hoddrev
4.43,9 Kirill Borzitski
4.44,59 Aleksei TSuvilski
4.49,0 Risto Polluste
4.56,53 Anton Salinin
5.03,72 Valentin Jegorov
5.04,31 Taavi Kilki
5.04,63 Ragnar Piirjoe
(10)
5.07,88 Ott-Jaanus Heile
5.07,96 Kristo lImjarv
5.12,54 llmar K&rv
5.16,61 Silver Ambur
5.18,67 Jurgen Karvak
5.24,58 Igor SkatSko
5.28,0 Nikita Hramkov

04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
16.01.1995 KJK Vike
28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
28.01.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
11.03.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
18.04.1995 KJK Vike
15.08.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
17.01.1995 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
28.07.1995 KJK Vike
21.03.1996 KJK Vike

15.03.1996 VAK Staier
12.05.1995 Ndmme KJK
14.12.1995 KJK Visa
27.02.1995 SK Leksi 44
18.03.1995 SK Lindon
19.08.1996 JK Tempo
28.03.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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10
11
12
13

pb
pa
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Ahtme
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

19.12.2009
14.02.2010
19.12.2009
09.01.2010
24.01.2010
09.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010

24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
24.01.2010
09.01.2010



